6/19/2025 Week 5 of 13 NEED TO BOWL 25 Page 1
Thursday 6:45 pm Cardinal Lanes North Lanes 19 - 24
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place _# Team Name Won Lost HDCP
1 6 6 22 13 12398 4 5 ON STRIKE 19 16 12266
2 1 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 22 13 12322 5 2 THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS 17 18 12350
3 4 4 21 14 12585 6 3 SPARE ME 11 24 11704
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 MINDS IN THE GUTTE 802 765 871 2438 5 <--->  ON STRIKE 731 794 859 2384 2
2122 6 858 784 878 2520 7 <-->  SPARE ME 757 736 771 2264 0
2324 4 817 774 787 2378 1 <--->  THE PUNCTUAL SMO 817 815 959 2591 6
Lane Assignments
1920 2122 23-24
Wk06 06/26 32 45 1-6
Wk07 07/03 5 6 -2 3-4

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

761
743
737
718

Men

Women

THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS

4
6

ON STRIKE
Scratch Game

237
235
211
208

254
178
172
170

ZACK HUDDLESTON
JEREMY WILLIAMS
BEN CROSBY
DICK SIROIS

CINDI ONEILL

EDYE BARBOUR
CARLA BURBICK
DIANA PIASECKI

2156 4
2097 6
1997 THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS
1970 MINDS IN THE GUTTER
Scratch Series
631 ZACK HUDDLESTON
607 JEREMY WILLIAMS
589 STEVE HOGUE
578 BEN CROSBY

596
508
469
424

CINDI ONEILL

EDYE BARBOUR
CARLA BURBICK
DIANA PIASECKI

Team Handicap Series

959 THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS
878 6
871 MINDS IN THE GUTTER
859 ON STRIKE
Handicap Game
259 JEREMY WILLIAMS
250 ZACK HUDDLESTON
242 DAVID BURBICK
239 RYAN CLARK

281
240
231
212

CINDI ONEILL

CARLA BURBICK
EDYE BARBOUR
DIANA PIASECKI

Season High Scores

2591 THE PUNCTUAL S
2520 6
2438 MINDS IN THE GU
2384 ON STRIKE
Handicap Series
679 JEREMY WILLIAMS
670 ZACK HUDDLESTON
659 BEN CROSBY
643 DAVID BURBICK
643 RYAN CLARK

677 CINDI ONEILL
673 CARLA BURBICK
667 EDYE BARBOUR
5568 MANDY LEWIS

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series
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906 4 2370 4 1008 4 2667 4
764 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2150 6 959 THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS 2592 ON STRIKE
762 ON STRIKE 2139 ON STRIKE 936 MINDS IN THE GUTTER 2591 THE PUNCTUAL S
762 6 2591 6
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 269 PAUL MELFI 711 PAUL MELFI 259 JEREMY WILLIAMS 679 JEREMY WILLIAMS
268 SCOTT MILAZZO 706 STEVE HOGUE 250 ZACK HUDDLESTON 670 ZACK HUDDLESTON
255 STEVE HOGUE 650 FRANK LAMM 242 DAVID BURBICK 659 BEN CROSBY
255 RYAN CLARK
Women 254 CINDI ONEILL 596 CINDI ONEILL 281 CINDI ONEILL 677 CINDI ONEILL
235 HOLLY LAMM 573 HOLLY LAMM 240 CARLA BURBICK 673 CARLA BURBICK
188 DIANA PIASECKI 525 EDYE BARBOUR 231 EDYE BARBOUR 667 EDYE BARBOUR
188 EDYE BARBOUR
Team Rosters
Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms
1 - MINDS IN THE GUTTER Lane 23 HDCP=160 Avg=662 2 - THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS Lane 20 HDCP=189 Avg=628
DICK SIROIS 181 26 2175 12 EDYE BARBOUR 155 49 2327 15
BEN CROSBY 181 26 2729 15 ABBY SIRACUSA 130 72 1570 12
SCOTT MILAZZO 180 27 2714 15 HAILEY CARLYLE 156 48 1882 12
VACANT 120 81 0 0 JEREMY WILLIAMS 187 20 2809 15
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Bowling Bowling
Hand _ Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Hand  Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms

3 - SPARE ME Lane 19 HDCP=297 Avg=507 4 -4 Lane 21 HDCP=78 Avg=751
MANDY LEWIS 124 77 1869 15 HOLLY LAMM 187 20 2246 12
MATT PFEIFFER 106 93 961 9 RYAN CLARK 163 42 2450 15
KIM BRYAN 138 64 2077 15 STEVE HOGUE 205 4 3083 15
DAVID MOODY 139 63 1670 12 FRANK LAMM 196 12 2943 15

5 - ON STRIKE Lane 22 HDCP=145 Avg=676 6 -6 Lane 24 HDCP=131 Avg=691
DIANA PIASECKI 158 46 2384 15 CARLA BURBICK 138 64 2082 15
LARRY TELLINI 156 48 2342 15 DAVID BURBICK 146 57 2190 15
CINDI ONEILL 184 23 2767 15 PAUL MELFI 209 0 2518 12
LACY SMITH 178 28 2673 15 ZACK HUDDLESTON 198 10 2971 15

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

EY Men Division 1: Enter Div Label

High  High
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Game _Sers
JASON BARBOUR bk143 60 364 147 364
BENNY CARLYLE bk202 7 605 3 245 605
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HDCP

Game

HDCP HDCP
Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
0 0
0 0
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