

NEED TO BOWL 25

Thursday 6:45 pm

Cardinal Lanes North

Lanes 19 - 24

USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP	Place	#	Team Name	Points Won	Points Lost	Pins + HDCP
1	6	6	22	13	12398	4	5	ON STRIKE	19	16	12266
2	1	MINDS IN THE GUTTER	22	13	12322	5	2	THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS	17	18	12350
3	4	4	21	14	12585	6	3	SPARE ME	11	24	11704

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON	Team Name	HDCP -1-	HDCP -2-	HDCP -3-	HDCP Total	Last Wk WON
19-20	MINDS IN THE GUTTE	802	765	871	2438	5	<---> ON STRIKE	731	794	859	2384	2
21-22	6	858	784	878	2520	7	<---> SPARE ME	757	736	771	2264	0
23-24	4	817	774	787	2378	1	<---> THE PUNCTUAL SMO	817	815	959	2591	6

Lane Assignments

	19-20	21-22	23-24
Wk06 06/26	3- 2	4- 5	1- 6
Wk07 07/03	5- 6	1- 2	3- 4

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
761	THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS	2156	4	959	THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS	2591	THE PUNCTUAL S
743	4	2097	6	878	6	2520	6
737	6	1997	THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS	871	MINDS IN THE GUTTER	2438	MINDS IN THE GU
718	ON STRIKE	1970	MINDS IN THE GUTTER	859	ON STRIKE	2384	ON STRIKE
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
Men	237 ZACK HUDDLESTON	631 ZACK HUDDLESTON	259 JEREMY WILLIAMS	679 JEREMY WILLIAMS			
	235 JEREMY WILLIAMS	607 JEREMY WILLIAMS	250 ZACK HUDDLESTON	670 ZACK HUDDLESTON			
	211 BEN CROSBY	589 STEVE HOGUE	242 DAVID BURBICK	659 BEN CROSBY			
	208 DICK SIROIS	578 BEN CROSBY	239 RYAN CLARK	643 DAVID BURBICK			
				643 RYAN CLARK			
Women	254 CINDI ONEILL	596 CINDI ONEILL	281 CINDI ONEILL	677 CINDI ONEILL			
	178 EDYE BARBOUR	508 EDYE BARBOUR	240 CARLA BURBICK	673 CARLA BURBICK			
	172 CARLA BURBICK	469 CARLA BURBICK	231 EDYE BARBOUR	667 EDYE BARBOUR			
	170 DIANA PIASECKI	424 DIANA PIASECKI	212 DIANA PIASECKI	558 MANDY LEWIS			

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game		Team Scratch Series		Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
906	4	2370	4	1008	4	2667	4
764	MINDS IN THE GUTTER	2150	6	959	THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS	2592	ON STRIKE
762	ON STRIKE	2139	ON STRIKE	936	MINDS IN THE GUTTER	2591	THE PUNCTUAL S
762	6					2591	6
Scratch Game		Scratch Series		Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
Men	269 PAUL MELFI	711 PAUL MELFI	259 JEREMY WILLIAMS	679 JEREMY WILLIAMS			
	268 SCOTT MILAZZO	706 STEVE HOGUE	250 ZACK HUDDLESTON	670 ZACK HUDDLESTON			
	255 STEVE HOGUE	650 FRANK LAMM	242 DAVID BURBICK	659 BEN CROSBY			
	255 RYAN CLARK						
Women	254 CINDI ONEILL	596 CINDI ONEILL	281 CINDI ONEILL	677 CINDI ONEILL			
	235 HOLLY LAMM	573 HOLLY LAMM	240 CARLA BURBICK	673 CARLA BURBICK			
	188 DIANA PIASECKI	525 EDYE BARBOUR	231 EDYE BARBOUR	667 EDYE BARBOUR			
	188 EDYE BARBOUR						

Team Rosters

Bowling				Bowling			
Hand	Name	Avg HDCP	Pins Gms	Hand	Name	Avg HDCP	Pins Gms
1 - MINDS IN THE GUTTER Lane 23 HDCP=160 Avg=662				2 - THE PUNCTUAL SMOKERS Lane 20 HDCP=189 Avg=628			
	DICK SIROIS	181	26 2175 12		EDYE BARBOUR	155	49 2327 15
	BEN CROSBY	181	26 2729 15		ABBY SIRACUSA	130	72 1570 12
	SCOTT MILAZZO	180	27 2714 15		HAILEY CARLYLE	156	48 1882 12
	VACANT	120	81 0 0		JEREMY WILLIAMS	187	20 2809 15

Bowling					Bowling				
Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms	Hand	Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms
3 - SPARE ME Lane 19 HDCP=297 Avg=507					4 - 4 Lane 21 HDCP=78 Avg=751				
	MANDY LEWIS	124	77	1869 15		HOLLY LAMM	187	20	2246 12
	MATT PFEIFFER	106	93	961 9		RYAN CLARK	163	42	2450 15
	KIM BRYAN	138	64	2077 15		STEVE HOGUE	205	4	3083 15
	DAVID MOODY	139	63	1670 12		FRANK LAMM	196	12	2943 15
5 - ON STRIKE Lane 22 HDCP=145 Avg=676					6 - 6 Lane 24 HDCP=131 Avg=691				
	DIANA PIASECKI	158	46	2384 15		CARLA BURBICK	138	64	2082 15
	LARRY TELLINI	156	48	2342 15		DAVID BURBICK	146	57	2190 15
	CINDI ONEILL	184	23	2767 15		PAUL MELFI	209	0	2518 12
	LACY SMITH	178	28	2673 15		ZACK HUDDLESTON	198	10	2971 15

Temporary Substitutes Division 1: Enter Div Label

 **Men Division 1: Enter Div Label**

Name	Avg HDCP		Pins Gms		High Game	High Sers	HDCP Game	HDCP Sers	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	HDCP Total
JASON BARBOUR	bk143	60	364	3	147	364						0	0
BENNY CARLYLE	bk202	7	605	3	245	605						0	0